36 37
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELNTC080050 800 500 218 150 744 £172.38
ELNTC080060 800 600 258 150 880 £182.89
ELNTC120050 1200 500 315 200 1075 £241.78
ELNTC120060 1200 600 370 200 1262 £252.26
ELNTC180050 1800 500 484 300 1651 £380.53
ELNTC180060 1800 600 574 400 1958 £393.11
  Pipe centres from wall: 60-75mm  |  Pipe centres: 500mm Wide: 456mm / 600mm
         Wide: 556mm  |  Finish: Chrome
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELNT080050 800 500 338 200 1153 £147.16
ELNT080060 800 600 394 200 1344 £157.67
ELNT120050 1200 500 490 300 1672 £195.50
ELNT120060 1200 600 557 400 1900 £206.04
ELNT180050 1800 500 725 500 2474 £290.11
ELNT180060 1800 600 854 600 2914 £300.65
  Pipe centres from wall: 60-75mm  |  Pipe centres: 500mm Wide: 456mm / 600mm
         Wide: 556mm  |  Finish: White
CHROME
WHITE
ELAN
CURVED
SEE PAGE 44 FOR
CO-ORDINATING
VALVES
SEE PAGE 48
FOR DUAL
ENERGY PACKS
ACCESSORIES
AVAILABLE
SEE PAGE 42
EXTRA
SPACE
With slightly bowed
rails, the Elan Curved
in white and chrome
offers extra space to
hang your towels
18
00
M
M
600MM
500MM
12
00
M
M
80
0M
M
C
U
R
V
ED
5 Year
Guarantee
RADIATORS
White
Chrome
600
500
60
-7
5
60
-7
5
10
8
10
8
11
6
11
6
11
4
2222
96
8
57
2
15
84
10
5-
11
5
95
-1
05
112
112 112
112
width-44